CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal MiloS Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 23

15.11.2009 - 11:28

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 0od 6, 11:28

1

2

3 DRAGIN llija

4 DJURDJEVAC ALEKSA
5 NIKOLIC Filip

6

7

8

Grupa 3 0d 6, 11:32
1 DJURIC Srdjan

JOSIC Aleksa
LERIK Stefan
MELEG Sasa

DOKOZA Rolando

Grupa 2 0od 6, 11:30

1

2 KARAN Petar
1997 Profesion.P,NS 1:40.20 3 SAJKO Mislav
1995 Vrbas, VR 1:33.12 4 BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub
1997 Vojvodina, NS 1:38.68 5 RISTIC Nenad

6 DENIC Strahinja
7 SUVAKOV STEVAN
8

Grupa 4 0d 6, 11:34
1996 Proleter, ZR 1:18.75 1 SMIT Tibor

O~NO O AhWN

BENUTIC Marin
MOROSAN Dragan
LAKATOS Kristijan

Grupa 5 0d 6, 11:36

1

PAVLIC Milos
STRIKINAC Filip

PETROVSKI Damjan
SKUGOR Luka

TRAJKOVIC Nikola

GERL Adrian
BOJIC Danilo

O ~NO O hWN

LAZAREVIC Aleksandar

1995 Dubrava, ZG  1:17.50 2 GORICKI Marijan

1993 22.april, BL 1:17.00 3 CIRgO Adam

1994 Banat, Kl 1:16.21 4 KRIZAN Ante

1993 Profesion.P,NS 1:16.30 5 DURAN lvan

1994 Dubrava, ZG  1:17.10 6 LEVEC Luka

1995 Proleter, ZR 1:18.17 7 VUKELIC Bartol

1997 Novi Sad, NS  1:19.74 8 TERZIC Igor
Grupa 6 od 6, 11:37

1995 Banat, Kl 1:13.24 1 BRZAK Jovan

1993 Dubrava, ZG  1:10.50 2 MILOSEVIC Marko

1993 Akvatik, SK 1:05.45 3

1989 ZG pliv.kl., ZG 1:00.70 4 SILADJI Caba

1994 Proleter, ZR 1:04.12 5

1993 Dubrava, ZG  1:08.30 6 MLADENOVIC Dimitrije

1992 11.April, BG 1:11.57 7 RADOSEVIC Svetislav

1996 Tek, VC 1:14.38 8 DPUKIC Marko

1993 11.April, BG
1995 Dubrava, ZG
1995 Jadran, HN
1996 Partizan, BG
1995 Partizan, BG
1996 Vrbas, VR

1992 Dinamo, PA
1995 Dubrava, ZG
1995 Sekstard
1987 ZG pliv.kl., ZG
1990 Dubrava, ZG
1994 llirija, LIJU
1995 Dubrava, ZG
1994 Tek, VC

1993 Novi Sad, NS
1995 Vracar, BG

1990 Proleter, ZR
1994 Nis 2005, NI

1991 Crnica, PN
1992 22.april, BL

1:28.29
1:21.50
1:20.44
1:20.88
1:23.05
1:29.20

1:13.53
1:11.00

1:01.00
1:04.42
1:08.68
1:13.00
1:15.72

1:13.15
1:09.28

59.27
1:08.09

1:11.21
1:14.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862
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